

	LEGISLATIVE ACTION	
Senate		House
Floor: 1a/AD/2R		
04/21/2021 12:53 PM	•	
	•	
Senator Book moved the	e following:	
	to Amendment (793004)	(with title
amendment)		
Delete lines 155	_ 150	
and insert:	100	
edge or within a bicyc	alo lano. For the nurr	oosos of this
		Joses of Chis
subsection, a "substan	luaru-	
====== T I	тт. Б. Амемоме	N T =====
And the title is amend		IN I
Delete lines 188 - 198		



and insert:

12

13

14 15

16 17

18 19

2.0

21

22

23

24

25

2.6

27

28

29

30

Delete lines 7 - 23

and insert:

other nonmotorized vehicle or an electric bicycle; providing exceptions; providing a penalty; requiring the Department of Highway Safety and Motor Vehicles to provide an annual awareness and safety campaign regarding certain safety precautions; amending s. 316.0875, F.S.; exempting a motor vehicle driver from certain provisions relating to no-passing zones when overtaking a bicycle or other nonmotorized vehicle or an electric bicycle; making a technical change; amending s. 316.151, F.S.; revising requirements for vehicles turning at intersections; providing turn signaling and distance requirements for a motor vehicle driver when overtaking and passing a bicycle; making a technical change; amending s. 316.2065, F.S.; providing requirements for persons riding bicycles on a substandard-width lane; prohibiting persons riding